
 
2018 Sabre Opening Day Series 

Results are final as of 17:32 on October 20, 2018 
Overall 

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName EFYC SBYC MYC RPYC PDSC  Total Nett 

1st 2057 EFYC Pete Coop 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 (26.0 DNC) 32.0 6.0 

2nd 1889 JBSC Gavin Davies 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 (26.0 DNC) 41.0 15.0 

3rd 2059 FSC Scott Olsen (26.0 DNC) 1.0 26.0 DNC 1.0 3.0 57.0 31.0 

4th 1897 PDSC Tony Carr 7.0 (26.0 DNC) 3.0 26.0 DNC 1.0 63.0 37.0 

5th 2085 PDSC Andrew Rose (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 3.0 5.0 86.0 60.0 

6th 1930 EFYC Peter Johnston 4.0 (26.0 DNC) 7.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 89.0 63.0 

7th 2115 PDSC Heidi Miller (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 5.0 6.0 89.0 63.0 

8th 2079 PDSC Rob Depiazzi (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 5.0 26.0 DNC 7.0 90.0 64.0 

9th 2043 JBSC Carl Girolamo 6.0 (26.0 DNC) 6.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 90.0 64.0 

10th 1852 PDSC Narelle Thomas (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 6.0 9.0 93.0 67.0 

11th 2052 PDSC Bill Gillham (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 8.0 26.0 DNC 8.0 94.0 68.0 

12th 2060 FSC Julie Olsen (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 2.0 106.0 80.0 

13th 1956 EFYC Zac Littlewood 2.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 106.0 80.0 

14th 1994 SBYC Paul Giadresco (26.0 DNC) 3.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 107.0 81.0 

15th 2080 EFYC Ed Bannerman 3.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 107.0 81.0 

16th 1795 PDSC Richard Martin (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 4.0 108.0 82.0 

17th 1870 MYC Terry Gaunt (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 4.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 108.0 82.0 

18th 1875 EFYC Blair Meiklejohn 8.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 112.0 86.0 

19th 2033 MOFSC Anthony Stephens (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNF 9.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 113.0 87.0 

20th 1876 EFYC Simon Walker 9.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 113.0 87.0 

21st 1926 PDSC Russell Stranger (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 10.0 114.0 88.0 

22nd 1796 MYC Mimi Secco (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 10.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 114.0 88.0 

23rd 1346 EFYC Kelly Miragliotta 10.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 114.0 88.0 

24th 1417 MYC Barry Newell (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNF 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 130.0 104.0 

24th 1868 MYC Rolna Stoeger (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNF 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 130.0 104.0 
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EFYC - 23/9/18 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName Place Points 

1 2057 EFYC Pete Coop 1 1.0 

2 1956 EFYC Zac Littlewood 2 2.0 

3 2080 EFYC Ed Bannerman 3 3.0 

4 1930 EFYC Peter Johnston 4 4.0 

5 1889 JBSC Gavin Davies 5 5.0 

6 2043 JBSC Carl Girolamo 6 6.0 

7 1897 PDSC Tony Carr 7 7.0 

8 1875 EFYC Blair Meiklejohn 8 8.0 

9 1876 EFYC Simon Walker 9 9.0 

10 1346 EFYC Kelly Miragliotta 10 10.0 

 
SBYC - 30/9/2018 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName Place Points 

1 2059 FSC Scott Olsen 1 1.0 

2 2057 EFYC Pete Coop 2 2.0 

3 1994 SBYC Paul Giadresco 3 3.0 

4 1889 JBSC Gavin Davies 4 4.0 

5 2033 MOFSC Anthony Stephens DNF 26.0 

 
MYC - 7/10/18 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName Place Points 

1 2057 EFYC Pete Coop 1 1.0 

2 1889 JBSC Gavin Davies 2 2.0 

3 1897 PDSC Tony Carr 3 3.0 

4 1870 MYC Terry Gaunt 4 4.0 

5 2079 PDSC Rob Depiazzi 5 5.0 

6 2043 JBSC Carl Girolamo 6 6.0 

7 1930 EFYC Peter Johnston 7 7.0 

8 2052 PDSC Bill Gillham 8 8.0 

9 2033 MOFSC Anthony Stephens 9 9.0 

10 1796 MYC Mimi Secco 10 10.0 

11 1417 MYC Barry Newell DNF 26.0 

11 1868 MYC Rolna Stoeger DNF 26.0 

RPYC - 13/10/18 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName Place Points 

1 2059 FSC Scott Olsen 1 1.0 

2 2057 EFYC Pete Coop 2 2.0 

3 2085 PDSC Andrew Rose 3 3.0 

4 1889 JBSC Gavin Davies 4 4.0 

5 2115 PDSC Heidi Miller 5 5.0 

6 1852 PDSC Narelle Thomas 6 6.0 

 
PDSC - 20/10/2018 

Rank SailNo Club HelmName Place Points 

1 1897 PDSC Tony Carr 1 1.0 

2 2060 FSC Julie Olsen 2 2.0 

3 2059 FSC Scott Olsen 3 3.0 

4 1795 PDSC Richard Martin 4 4.0 

5 2085 PDSC Andrew Rose 5 5.0 

6 2115 PDSC Heidi Miller 6 6.0 

7 2079 PDSC Rob Depiazzi 7 7.0 

8 2052 PDSC Bill Gillham 8 8.0 

9 1852 PDSC Narelle Thomas 9 9.0 

10 1926 PDSC Russell Stranger 10 10.0 

 

 


